
V16_120815 

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED 
 

S U P E R I O R  L I G H T  O U T P U T  

L O N G E R  L I F E C Y C L E  

L O W E R  C O S T  

C U S T O M I Z A B L E  

Sustainable efficiency 
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1. Lower cost of ownership 

a) Longer lifetime (15x) 

b) Less replacement costs 

c) 80% savings on energy 
 

2. Environmentally friendly 

a) Less heat 

b) No mercury 
 

3. Pure perfect light 

a) No UV or IR radiation 

Global Savings if we all switched to LED technology 

1. $67 billion Dollars in electricity costs/year 

2. 273 million tons of CO2 emissions/year 

3. More than 1080 million barrels of oil/year 

4. Power output of more than 255 power plants 

W hy buy  LED lamps?  

Compare Global Ocean Tech LED’s Global Ocean Tech 
LED 

Fluorescent (CFL) Incandescent 

Light Bulb projected lifespan 50,000 Hours 10,000 Hours 1,200 Hours 

Watts (energy) per bulb required (100w) 13 26 100 

KWh of Electricity used over 50,000 hours 650 2,800 5,000 

Bulbs needed for 50,000 hours of light 1 5 42 

Cost of Electricity (@ 0.20 per KWh) $130 $560 $1,000 

Energy Savings per 100 watts $870  Savings $440  Savings $0  No Savings 

Additional Savings when using LED’s 

Total cost of the bulbs and the labor to change them is saved! 
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Retail 

Supermarkets 

Cooler/Freezer Cases 

Offices 

Airports 

Factories 

Gas Stations 

Shopping Malls 

Schools 

Warehouse 

Parking Garages 

Restaurants 

A P P L I C A T I O N S  T U B E  L I G H T I N G  

H I G H B A Y  L I G H T I N G  

Retail  

Warehouse 

High Bays 

Parking Garages 

Gas Stations 

Industrial 

Tunnels 

Soffits 

Flood Lights 

Sports Courts 

Supermarkets 

Offices 

Airports 

Factories 

Streets 

Airports 

Parking Lots 

Gas Stations 

Pathways 

Shopping Centers 

Parks 

Warehouse 

Schools 

Sports Courts 

S T R E E T  L I G H T I N G  

P A R  L I G H T I N G  

Offices 

Airports 

Retail Stores 

Gas Stations 

Shopping Malls 

Museums 

Galleries 

Hospitals 

Homes 

Restaurants 
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FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS 

Lighting Angle: 

Color Rendering:     

Power Factor:         

Lamp Life:           

Replaces:   

Warranty:   

120° + 

83  

0.95  

50,000 Hours  

Fluorescent Tubes 

5 Years  

Retail  

Warehouse 

Schools 

Parking Garages 

Gas Stations 

Industrial 

Tunnels 

Soffits 

Hospitals 

Sports Courts 

Supermarkets 

Offices 

Airports 

Factories 

APPLICATIONS 

LED T8EX 4ft Tube External Driver Series 

Catalog Number 

 

Notes 

 
Quantity 

 

Ordering Information Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. 

Example: T8EXR 4 MT NW 192 CL BI 

T8EX 

T8EXR 

Voltage Color Correlated 

Temperature 

Series  

MT 

2     2 Tubes 

3     3 Tubes 

4     4Tubes 

6     6 Tubes 

 

MT  AC 100-277V 

WW  2700-3500K 

NW  4100-4500K 

DW  5000-6000K 

CW   6500-7500K 

CL  Clear 

FS  Frosted 

 

# of Tubes Wattage Lumens 

2 35 3366 

3 53 5049 

4 69 6732 

6 106 10098 

End Type (2) 

BI  Bi Pin G13 

HO  High Output 

Notes: 

1. When ordering HO ends, consult your representative for proper fit. 

System Lens Type 
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LED T8EX 4ft Tube External Driver Series 

Global Ocean Technologies uses an external driver for their tubes systems. This provides a 

system designed for maximum life and consistent performance. With an external driver you 

separate the heat produced by both the LED chips and driver and greatly reduce the 

accelerated wear on both components. Each tube is driven on its own channel and is not 

affected by the other tubes in the system. 

Global Ocean Technologies uses current production top of the line LED Chips. Not all chips 

are the same and this is evident in CRI, lumen output and depreciation. Our chip boards are 

designed and configured to dissipate maximum heat while providing a seamless distribution of 

light. We also under drive our chips from the recommended mA current provided by the chip 

manufacturer to control the amount of heat produced by the chips. 

With Global Ocean Technologies engineering and design you can be assured you are using 

the most advanced LED tube system on the market. And with a proven track record and 

constant improvement in our products, Global Ocean Technologies will be your only source for 

LED products. 

Driver Technology 

LED Chip Technology 

System Advantages 
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FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS 

Lighting Angle: 

Color Rendering:     

Power Factor:         

Lamp Life:           

Replaces:   

Warranty:   

120° + 

83  

0.95  

50,000 Hours  

Fluorescent Tubes 

5 Years  

Retail  

Warehouse 

Schools 

Parking Garages 

Gas Stations 

Industrial 

Tunnels 

Soffits 

Hospitals 

Sports Courts 

Supermarkets 

Offices 

Airports 

Factories 

APPLICATIONS 

LED T8EX Refrigeration Series 

Catalog Number 

 

Notes 

 
Quantity 

 

Ordering Information Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. 

Example: T8EXR 4 MT NW CL BI 

T8EXR 

T8EXR 

Voltage Color Correlated 

Temperature 

Series (1) 

MT 

4   4 Feet 

5   5 Feet 

6   6 Feet 

MT  AC 100-277V 

WW  2700-3500K 

NW  4100-4500K 

DW  5000-6000K 

CW   6500-7500K 

CL  Clear 

FS  Frosted 

 

Tube 

Length 

Wattage Lumens 

4 18 1683 

5 23 2103 

6 26 2524 

End Type (2) 

BI  Bi Pin G13 

HO  High Output 

Notes: 

1. This series assumes there is only one tube per ballast on the 

existing installation. If more than one tube per driver is required 

please consult with your representative. 

2. When ordering HO ends, consult your representative for proper fit. 

Tube Length Lens Type 
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FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS 

Color Rendering:     

Power Factor:         

Lamp Life:           

IP Rating:   

Housing:   

82  

0.98  

50,000 Hours  

67  

Aluminum  

Retail  

Warehouse 

High Bays 

Parking Garages 

Gas Stations 

Industrial 

Tunnels 

Soffits 

Flood Lights 

Sports Courts 

Supermarkets 

Offices 

Airports 

Factories 

APPLICATIONS 

LED High Bay/Canopy/Tunnel/Garage Series 

Catalog Number 

 

Notes 

 
Quantity 

 

Ordering Information Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. 

Example: CTG 70 MT DW 5 SM Yes BL 

HCTG 

HCTG 

Wattage Voltage Color Correlated 

Temperature 

Light Angle (1) Mounting Series 

61 

91 

124 

152 

181 

216 

254 

278 

MT  AC 120-277V 

480  AC 480 WW  2700-3500K 

NW   4100-4500K 

DW   5000-6000K 

CW   6500-7500K 

See Optics Chart 

For Options 

SM   Surface 

PE   Pendant 

HO Hook 

Wattage Chip Count Lumens 

61 28 5512 

91 42 8446 

124 56 11206 

152 70 13878 

181 84 16733 

216 98 18861 

254 112 21211 

278 126 24248 

Dimmable (2) Color 

No 

Yes 

Pre-programmed 

GR Grey 

BL   Black 

BZ   Bronze 

CU   Custom 

Notes: 

1. Please consult your sales representative for 

information about the different angles. 

2. Please consult your sales representative for 

information about the pre-programmed option. 
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V16_120815 

This versatile LED fixture was designed for direct replacement of HID 

lighting in any industrial or commercial application. This fixture is available 

with multiple optic options and can be customized to provide equal 

illumination for any application.  

 

Global Ocean Technologies Highbay series is the only fixture on the 

market specifically designed for high mast lighting. It is engineered with 

open lighting modules to reduce the effect of air currents that are present 

at extreme heights on its EPA. Its also has a mounting that balances its 

weight inward thereby reducing the leverage exerted on the mounting 

pole. Along with its high lumen output and Philips Advance drivers, the 

Global Ocean Highbay will replace any HID high mast lighting. 

 

Whether you require 24 hour operation or full DALI controls for maximum 

energy savings, Global Ocean Technologies can design a lighting system 

to fit your specific needs. 

Total cost of the bulbs and the labor to change them is saved! 

LED High Bay/Canopy/Tunnel/Garage Series mounting options 

OD 

PW 

CH 

TU 

FL 

RE 
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V16_120815 

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS 

Lighting Angle: 

Color Rendering:     

Power Factor:         

Lamp Life:           

Replaces:   

Warranty:   

120° + 

83  

0.95  

50,000 Hours  

Fluorescent Tubes 

5 Years  

Retail  

Warehouse 

Schools 

Parking Garages 

Gas Stations 

Industrial 

Tunnels 

Soffits 

Hospitals 

Sports Courts 

Supermarkets 

Offices 

Airports 

Factories 

APPLICATIONS 

LED T8EX 4ft Wraparound Series 

Catalog Number 

 

Notes 

 
Quantity 

 

Ordering Information Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. 

Example: T8EXW 3 MT NW CL BI 

T8EXW 

T8EXW 

Voltage Color Correlated 

Temperature 

Series 

MT 

2   2 Tubes 

3   3 Tubes 

MT  AC 100-277V 

WW  2700-3500K 

NW  4100-4500K 

DW  5000-6000K 

CW   6500-7500K 

CL  Clear 

FS  Frosted 

 

# of Tubes Wattage Lumens 

2 35 3366 

3 53 5049 

End Type 

BI 

BI  Bi Pin G13 

Notes: 

 

System Lens Type 
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V16_120815 

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS 

Lighting Angle: 

Color Rendering:     

Power Factor:         

Lamp Life:           

Replaces:   

Warranty:   

120° + 

83  

0.95  

50,000 Hours  

Fluorescent Tubes 

5 Years  

Retail  

Warehouse 

Schools 

Parking Garages 

Gas Stations 

Industrial 

Tunnels 

Soffits 

Hospitals 

Sports Courts 

Supermarkets 

Offices 

Airports 

Factories 

APPLICATIONS 

LED T8EX 4ft High Bay Series 

Catalog Number 

 

Notes 

 
Quantity 

 

Ordering Information Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. 

Example: T8EXH 6 MT NW CL BI 

T8EXH 

T8EXH 

Voltage Color Correlated 

Temperature 

Series 

MT 

4   4 Tubes 

6   6 Tubes 

MT  AC 100-277V 

WW  2700-3500K 

NW  4100-4500K 

DW  5000-6000K 

CW   6500-7500K 

CL  Clear 

FS  Frosted 

 

# of Tubes Wattage Lumens 

4 69 6732 

6 106 10098 

End Type 

BI 

BI  Bi Pin G13 

Notes: 

 

System Lens Type 
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V16_120815 

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS 

Lighting Angle: 

Color Rendering:     

Power Factor:         

Lamp Life:           

Replaces:   

Warranty:   

120° + 

83  

0.95  

50,000 Hours  

Fluorescent Tubes 

5 Years  

Retail  

Warehouse 

Schools 

Parking Garages 

Gas Stations 

Industrial 

Tunnels 

Soffits 

Hospitals 

Sports Courts 

Supermarkets 

Offices 

Airports 

Factories 

APPLICATIONS 

LED T8EX Troffer Series 

Catalog Number 

 

Notes 

 
Quantity 

 

Ordering Information Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. 

Example: T8EXT 24T MT NW CL BI 

T8EXT 

T8EXT 

Fixture Type Voltage Color Correlated 

Temperature 
Series 

MT 

23   2x2 3 Lamp 

24   2x4 3 Lamp 

MT  AC 100-277V 

WW  2700-3500K 

NW  4100-4500K 

DW  5000-6000K 

CW   6500-7500K 

CL  Clear 

FS  Frosted 

 

Fixture Wattage Lumens 

22T 19 1692 

24T 53 5049 

End Type 

BI 

BI  Bi Pin G13 

Notes: 

 

Lens Type 
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V16_120815 

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS 

Lighting Angle: 

Color Rendering:     

Power Factor:         

Lamp Life:           

Replaces:   

Warranty:   

120° + 

83  

0.95  

50,000 Hours  

Fluorescent Tubes 

5 Years  

Retail  

Warehouse 

Schools 

Parking Garages 

Gas Stations 

Industrial 

Tunnels 

Soffits 

Hospitals 

Sports Courts 

Supermarkets 

Offices 

Airports 

Factories 

APPLICATIONS 

LED T8EX Parabolic Series 

Catalog Number 

 

Notes 

 
Quantity 

 

Ordering Information Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. 

Example: T8EXP 24T MT NW CL BI 

T8EXP 

T8EXP 

Fixture Type Voltage Color Correlated 

Temperature 
Series 

MT 

22   2x2 2 Lamp 

24   2x4 3 Lamp 

MT  AC 100-277V 

WW  2700-3500K 

NW  4100-4500K 

DW  5000-6000K 

CW   6500-7500K 

CL  Clear 

FS  Frosted 

 

Fixture Wattage Lumens 

22P 19 1692 

24P 53 5049 

End Type 

BI 

BI  Bi Pin G13 

Notes: 

 

Lens Type 
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V16_120815 

Color Correlated 

Temperature 

WW  2700-3500K 

NW   4100-4500K 

DW   5000-6000K 

CW   6500-7500K 

Light Angle (1) 

See Optics Chart 

For Options 

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS 

Color Rendering:     

Power Factor:         

Lamp Life: 

IP Rating:           

Housing:   

Tilt Angle: 

Operating Temp: 

Surge Protection: 

  

82  

0.98  

50,000 Hours  

67 

Aluminum 

-30° to 90° 

-40°F to 149°F 

4KV 

Streets 

Parking Lots 

Pathways 

Parks 

Airports 

Gas Stations 

Shopping Centers 

Warehouse 

APPLICATIONS 

LED Street Series 

Catalog Number 

 

Notes 

 
Quantity 

 

Ordering Information Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. 

Example: ST 70 MT DW 3 Yes OD Yes GR 

ST 

ST 

Series Voltage 

MT 

MT  AC 120-277V 

480   AC 480V 

Photocell 

Yes 

No 

Wattage Chip Count Lumens Weight/lb Dimensions/in 

61 28 5512 13.53 21.77 x 13.62 x 4.01 

91 42 8446 14.76 24.21 x 13.62 x 4.01 

124 56 11206 15.90 26.65 x 13.62 x 4.01 

152 70 13878 17.40 29.09 x 13.62 x 4.01 

181 84 16733 18.81 31.53 x 13.62 x 4.01 

216 98 18861 22.77 33.85 x 13.62 x 4.01 

254 112 21211 29.70 36.22 x 13.62 x 4.01 

278 126 24248 33.44 38.38 x 13.62 x 4.01 

Mounting (2) 

OD  2 3/8 Pole 

WA    Wall 

Dimmable (3) 

No 

Yes 

Pre-programmed 

Notes: 

1. Consult your representative for information about different angles.  

2. Lights will fit onto a pole with an outer diameter up to 2 3/8 inch. 

3. Consult your sales representative for the pre-programmed option. 

Color 

GR   Grey 

BL   Black 

BZ   Bronze 

CU   Custom 

Wattage 

61 

91 

124 

152 

181 

216 

254 

278 
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LED Street Series 

Wattage BUG Rating L70 Hours @ 25˚ C Dimensions/in 

61 B1–U1–G1 > 105,000 21.77 x 13.62 x 4.01 

91 B2-U2-G2 > 105,000 24.21 x 13.62 x 4.01 

124 Pending > 105,000 26.65 x 13.62 x 4.01 

152 Pending > 105,000 29.09 x 13.62 x 4.01 

181 Pending > 105,000 31.53 x 13.62 x 4.01 

216 Pending > 105,000 33.85 x 13.62 x 4.01 

254 Pending 21211 36.22 x 13.62 x 4.01 

278 Pending 24248 38.38 x 13.62 x 4.01 

Additional Specifications and Performance Information  

Testing Certifications: 
LM70 and LM80 information is provided by Cree 
LM79 testing files are provided by a third-party 
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Type 1 
Symmetric Medium 

Type 1 
Symmetric Short 

Type 1 
Symmetric Short 

Type 2 
Asymmetric Medium 

Type 5 
Symmetric 

Medium 

Type 2 
Asymmetric Medium 

Type 3 
Asymmetric 

Large 
Type 4 

Asymmetric Short 

H i g h  B a y  &  S t r e e t  O p t i c  C o d e s  

1 12 13 2 22 

Place these codes on order form. 

3 4 5 
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V16_120815 

S t r e e t  S e r i e s  E n g i n e e r i n g  

Patented Modular Design 

Patented and Precise Optics 
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S t r e e t  S e r i e s  E n g i n e e r i n g  

-30 to 90 Degree Mounting 

Rotation 

Tool-Free 

Locking Design 
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Chip Type (1) 

CR   Cree XPE 

DE Double End 

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS 

Color Rendering:     

Power Factor:         

Lamp Life:           

Replaces:   

  

80  

0.9  

50,000 Hours  

Par 20  25-50W 

Par 30  50-75W 

Par 38  75-100W

  

Offices 

Retail Stores 

Schools 

Shopping Malls 

Galleries 

Homes 

Supermarkets 

Hospitals 

Airports 

Museums 

Restaurants 

Gas Stations 

APPLICATIONS 

LED Par Series 

Catalog Number 

 

Notes 

 
Quantity 

 

Ordering Information Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. 

Example: Par 307 120 CR NW E26 345 No 

PAR 

PAR 

Size/LED Count Voltage Color Correlated 

Temperature 

Base Series 

2012 Par 20/12 LED 

204 Par 20/4 LED 

305 Par 30/5 LED 

307 Par 30/7 LED 

389 Par 38/9 LED 

3812 Par 38/12 LED 

120   AC 120V 

277   AC 277V WW  2700-3500K 

NW   4100-4500K 

DW   5000-6000K 

CW   6500-7500K 

E26 

E27 

Size Wattage Lumens 

2012 8 340-368 

204 10 440-480 

305 12 520-760 

307 12 600-775 

389 17 825-1122 

3812 17 920-1201 

Dimmable (3) Light Angle (2) 

Par 20 

   215 15 degree 

   230 30 degree 

   245 45 degree 

Par 30 

   330 30 degree 

   345 45 degree 

   360 60 degree 

Par 38 

   3830 30 degree 

   3845 45 degree 

Yes 

No 

Notes: 

1. Custom chip types and bin sorts are available for larger orders. 

2. Custom light angle available for larger orders. 

3. If ordering lamps that will never be dimmed, order non-dimmable. 
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